FABORY

STAH PINCE A BEC ROND
6524 TYPE 5 160MM

Marque
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. de 1

Parametres techniques Normes

Traitement de Chromé

surface

Longueur 160

Finition de la Autre

poignée

Revétement de la Autre
poignée

Numeéro d'article

G1024.500.160
203103008173
27112125
4018754036851

Boite complete
uniquement



